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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire , kadete , juniore i seniore - OPEN 
Kikinda, 8.3.2015

Event 28 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
8.3.2015 - 18:50 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:00.93 586 29.16 31.77
2. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.57 541 29.07 33.50
3. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.03 482 31.22 33.81
4. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.97 462 31.88 34.09
5. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.12 459 31.54 34.58
6. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:07.51 431 33.02 34.49
7. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:07.70 427 32.25 35.45
8. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.22 418 33.01 35.21
9. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:10.36 381 34.17 36.19

10. SKENDEROVIC, Tea 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.42 364 34.21 37.21
11. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.87 329 35.04 38.83
12. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.13 325 35.45 38.68
13. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.60 263 37.70 41.90
14. EREMIC, Jelena 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.98 249 38.23 42.75
15. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.72 243 39.47 42.25

15 - 16 years

1. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:00.94 586 29.32 31.62
2. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.25 577 30.20 31.05
3. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.44 519 29.80 33.64
4. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.22 501 30.78 33.44
5. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:04.28 499 31.43 32.85
6. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.66 490 31.01 33.65
7. LADANJI, Lili 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.50 451 32.28 34.22
8. ERIKA, Barna 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:13.46 334 34.67 38.79
9. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.17 312 35.90 39.27

10. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.89 280 36.53 41.36
11. BOSNJAK, Emanuela 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.98 279 37.34 40.64

DSQ CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.59

17 - 18 years

1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.34 635 28.41 30.93
2. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.75 622 28.59 31.16
3. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.84 589 29.57 31.27
4. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.11 503 30.60 33.51
5. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.45 495 31.07 33.38
6. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.30 435 31.92 35.38
7. FEHER, Martina 97 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:09.78 390 32.00 37.78
8. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.99 371 33.50 37.49
9. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.69 331 34.95 38.74

10. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:15.99 302 35.77 40.22
11. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.38 297 35.92 40.46

19 years and older

1. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.35 547 29.51 32.84
2. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:10.42 380 33.62 36.80

Open

1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.34 635 28.41 30.93
2. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.75 622 28.59 31.16
3. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.84 589 29.57 31.27
4. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:00.93 586 29.16 31.77
5. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:00.94 586 29.32 31.62
6. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.25 577 30.20 31.05
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Event 28, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.35 547 29.51 32.84
8. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.57 541 29.07 33.50
9. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.44 519 29.80 33.64

10. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.11 503 30.60 33.51
11. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.22 501 30.78 33.44
12. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:04.28 499 31.43 32.85
13. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.45 495 31.07 33.38
14. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.66 490 31.01 33.65
15. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.03 482 31.22 33.81
16. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:05.97 462 31.88 34.09
17. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.12 459 31.54 34.58
18. LADANJI, Lili 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.50 451 32.28 34.22
19. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.30 435 31.92 35.38
20. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:07.51 431 33.02 34.49
21. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:07.70 427 32.25 35.45
22. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.22 418 33.01 35.21
23. FEHER, Martina 97 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:09.78 390 32.00 37.78
24. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk "Swim Star" 1:10.36 381 34.17 36.19
25. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:10.42 380 33.62 36.80
26. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:10.99 371 33.50 37.49
27. SKENDEROVIC, Tea 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.42 364 34.21 37.21
28. ERIKA, Barna 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:13.46 334 34.67 38.79
29. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:13.69 331 34.95 38.74
30. TAPALAGA, Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.87 329 35.04 38.83
31. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.13 325 35.45 38.68
32. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.17 312 35.90 39.27
33. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:15.99 302 35.77 40.22
34. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:16.38 297 35.92 40.46
35. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.89 280 36.53 41.36
36. BOSNJAK, Emanuela 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.98 279 37.34 40.64
37. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.60 263 37.70 41.90
38. EREMIC, Jelena 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.98 249 38.23 42.75
39. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:21.72 243 39.47 42.25

DSQ CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.59


